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JAT-126, 1/2" Composite Impact
Wrench
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Description

The Jet JAT-126 1/2" Composite Impact Wrench delivers great power, light weight, and outstanding
durability in a surprisingly short and incredibly well balance package. This tool packs in 800 ft.-lbs. of
torque with reduced vibration and exceptional balance to give the user the control they want without
losing the power they need to get the job done. This tool is great for general repair, general
maintenance, and assembly work.
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Additional Information

SKU
Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute

Bullets

Free Speed (RPM)

Min. Air Hose (ID)

Overall Length (In.)

Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Square Drive (In.)
Vibration Value (m/s2)
Weight (Lbs.)

Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)

Max Torque (ft.Ibs)

505126
5.4000
1/4
1300

Easy touch teasing trigger for great control
throughout the torque range, High impact resistant
composite housing for lightweight durability,
Lightweight aluminum clutch housing for great
durability and tool balance, One hand side-to-side
forward/reverse for easy one hand operation, Twin
hammer clutch has all the power without all the
vibration, Unmatched balance to reduce fatigue
over long usage

7300.0000

3/8

6.85

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

112.2000

101.2000

172

7.8100

4.4

140-680

800.0000
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