



## JAT-126, 1/2" Composite Impact Wrench

## **Product Images**









## **Description**

The Jet JAT-126 1/2" Composite Impact Wrench delivers great power, light weight, and outstanding durability in a surprisingly short and incredibly well balance package. This tool packs in 800 ft.-lbs. of torque with reduced vibration and exceptional balance to give the user the control they want without losing the power they need to get the job done. This tool is great for general repair, general maintenance, and assembly work.

## **Additional Information**

SKU	505126
Air Consumption (CFM)	5.4000
Air Inlet (NPT)	1/4
Blows Per Minute	1300
Bullets	Easy touch teasing trigger for great control throughout the torque range, High impact resistant composite housing for lightweight durability, Lightweight aluminum clutch housing for great durability and tool balance, One hand side-to-side forward/reverse for easy one hand operation, Twin hammer clutch has all the power without all the vibration, Unmatched balance to reduce fatigue over long usage
Free Speed (RPM)	7300.0000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Overall Length (In.)	6.85
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	112.2000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	101.2000
Square Drive (In.)	1/2
Vibration Value (m/s²)	7.8100
Weight (Lbs.)	4.4
Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)	140-680
Max Torque (ft.lbs)	800.0000

